0O NO Ol & WDN PP
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DSB

SV 1947 Walldorf

GM Aczel

IM Gschnitzer
IM Muckle
Farber

IM Gschnitzer
IM Tompa
Fichter
Hauser

2. Bundesliga Sud

Runde 6
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1
0

Yo
0
0
0

Yo

Yo
0
1
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1
1
1
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2Y2 - 5% SV 1920 Hofheim

GM Bosiocic
GM Satric

GM Sumets
GM Shneider
GM Ginsburg
GM Womacka
IM Plenca

FM Weber
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